Product Availability Report
Photon Energy Technology CEE s.r.o. +420 277 002 924
Karolinská 661/4, 186 00 Prague 8 sales@photonenergy.com
Czech Republic photonenergy.com 1/5
Product Availability Report
PV Modules
Power
Class PV Module Type Availability,
pieces
PERC, P-type
410W JAM54S30 410 MR Silver frame 1 872
500W JAM66S30 500 MR Black frame 11 880
505W JAM66S30 505 MR Black frame 11 880
550W JAM72S30 550 MR Silver frame 10 800
555W JAM72S30 555 MR Silver frame 5 760
545W JAM72D30 545 MB Bifacial, Silver frame 4 320
550W JAM72D30 550 MB Bifacial, Silver frame 10 800
565W JAM72S30 565 LR Silver frame 10 800
570W JAM72S30 570 LR Silver frame 4 320
TOPCon, N-type
420W JAM54D40 420 MB Bifacial, N-type, Double glass, Black frame 7 488
435W JAM54D40 435 GB Bifacial, N-type, Double glass, Black frame 9 360
435W JAM54D40 435 LB Bifacial, N-type, Double glass, Black frame 9 360
440W JAM54D40 440 GB Bifacial, N-type, Double glass, Black frame 9 360
440W JAM54D40 440 LB Bifacial, N-type, Double glass, Black frame 7 488
445W JAM54D40 445 LB Bifacial, N-type, Double glass, Black frame 9 360
450W JAM54D40 450 LB Bifacial, N-type, Double glass, Black frame 9 360
525W JAM60D42-525 MB Bifacial, N-type, Double glass, Black frame 11 880
580W JAM72D40 580 MB Bifacial, N-type, Double glass, Silver frame 10 800
585W JAM72D40 585 MB Bifacial, N-type, Double glass, Silver frame 10 800
595W JAM72D40 595 LB Bifacial, N-type, Double glass, Silver frame 5 040
430W JAM54D41 430 GB Bifacial, N-type, Double glass, Full Black 9 360
435W JAM54D41 435 GB Bifacial, N-type, Double glass, Full Black 5 616
440W JAM54D41 440 LB Bifacial, N-type, Double glass, Full Black 7 488
600W JAM66D45 600 LB Bifacial, N-type, Double glass, Silver frame 2 160
605W JAM66D45 605 LB Bifacial, N-type, Double glass, Silver frame 7 200
625W JAM72D42 625 LB Bifacial, N-type, Double glass, Silver frame 10 800
630W JAM72D42 630 LB Bifacial, N-type, Double glass, Silver frame 2 880
Product Availability Report
Photon Energy Technology CEE s.r.o. +420 277 002 924
Karolinská 661/4, 186 00 Prague 8 sales@photonenergy.com
Czech Republic photonenergy.com 2/5
Power
Class
PV Module Type Availability,
pieces
HTH Type
425W LR5-54HTH-425M Hi-Mo6 Black frame 5 616
430W LR5-54HTH-430M Hi-Mo6 Black frame 2 808
435W LR5-54HTH-435M Hi-Mo6 Black frame 10 296
440W LR5-54HTH-440M Hi-Mo6 Black frame 10 296
455W LR7-54HTH-455M Hi-Mo X6 Max Black frame 2 592
460W LR7-54HTH-460M Hi-Mo X6 Max Black frame 5 184
465W LR7-54HTH-465M Hi-Mo X6 Max Black frame 7 776
520W LR5-66HTH-520M Hi-Mo6 Black frame 2 728
525W LR5-66HTH-525M Hi-Mo6 Black frame 15 004
530W LR5-66HTH-530M Hi-Mo6 Black frame 15 004
535W LR5-66HTH-535M Hi-Mo6 Black frame 15 004
575W LR5-72HTH-575M Hi-Mo6 Silver frame 11 780
580W LR5-72HTH-580M Hi-Mo6 Silver frame 12 400
585W LR5-72HTH-585M Hi-Mo6 Silver frame 12 400
590W LR5-72HTH-590M Hi-Mo X6 Silver frame 7 920
605W LR7-72HTH-605M Hi-Mo X6 Max Silver frame 4 320
610W LR7-72HTH-610M Hi-Mo X6 Max Silver frame 5 040
615W LR7-72HTH-615M Hi-Mo X6 Max Silver frame 10 080
620W LR7-72HTH-620M Hi-Mo X6 Max Silver frame 720
HTD Type
430W LR5-54HTD-430M Hi-Mo X6 Bifacial Black frame 14 040
435W LR5-54HTD-435M Hi-Mo X6 Bifacial Black frame 11 232
570W LR5-72HTD-570M Hi-Mo6 Bifacial Silver frame 7 440
575W LR5-72HTD-575M Hi-Mo6 Bifacial Silver frame 8 060
580W LR5-72HTD-580M Hi-Mo6 Bifacial Silver frame 1 860
HGD Type
570W LR5-72HGD-570M Hi-Mo7 Bifacial Silver frame 720
580W LR5-72HGD-580M Hi-Mo7 Bifacial Silver frame 2 880
585W LR5-72HGD-585M Hi-Mo7 Bifacial Silver frame 2 880
610W LR7-72HGD-610M Hi-Mo7 Bifacial Silver frame 1 440
Product Availability Report
Photon Energy Technology CEE s.r.o. +420 277 002 924
Karolinská 661/4, 186 00 Prague 8 sales@photonenergy.com
Czech Republic photonenergy.com 3/5
Power
Class PV Module Type Availability,
pieces
HTB Type
420W LR5-54HTB-420M Hi-Mo X6 Full Black 10 296
430W LR5-54HTB-430M Hi-Mo X6 Full Black 4 680
435W LR5-54HTB-435M Hi-Mo X6 Full Black 10 296
Power
Class PV Module Type Availability,
pieces
NEG9R.28
445W Vertex TSM-NEG9R.28 445W N-type, Dual glass, Black frame 4 680
450W Vertex TSM-NEG9R.28 450W N-type, Dual glass, Black frame 4 680
455W Vertex TSM-NEG9R.28 455W N-type, Dual glass, Black frame 4 680
NEG9RC.27
435W Vertex TSM-NEG9RC.27 435W N-type, Bifacial, Dual glass, Clear black 3 744
440W Vertex TSM-NEG9RC.27 440W N-type, Bifacial, Dual glass, Clear black 3 744
445W Vertex TSM-NEG9RC.27 445W N-type, Bifacial, Dual glass, Clear black 3 744
NEG9R.25
435W Vertex TSM-NEG9R.25 435W N-type, Dual glass, Full black 4 680
440W Vertex TSM-NEG9R.25 440W N-type, Dual glass, Full black 4 680
445W Vertex TSM-NEG9R.25 445W N-type, Dual glass, Full black 4 680
NEG18R.28
495W Vertex TSM-NEG18R.28 495W N-type, Dual glass, Black frame 4 320
500W Vertex TSM-NEG18R.28 500W N-type, Dual glass, Black frame 4 320
505W Vertex TSM-NEG18R.28 505W N-type, Dual glass, Black frame 4 320
Power
Class PV Module Type Availability,
pieces
HL4R-B
430W JKM430N-54HL4R-B N-type, All Black, Mono-facial 4 810
435W JKM435N-54HL4R-B N-type, All Black, Mono-facial 4 810
440W JKM440N-54HL4R-B N-type, All Black, Mono-facial 4 810
Product Availability Report
Photon Energy Technology CEE s.r.o. +420 277 002 924
Karolinská 661/4, 186 00 Prague 8 sales@photonenergy.com
Czech Republic photonenergy.com 4/5
Power
Class PV Module Type Availability,
pieces
HL4R-BDB
430W JKM430N-54HL4R-BDB Tiger Neo N-type, All Black, Dual Glass, Bifacial 4 680
435W JKM435N-54HL4R-BDB Tiger Neo N-type, All Black, Dual Glass, Bifacial 4 680
440W JKM440N-54HL4R-BDB Tiger Neo N-type, All Black, Dual Glass, Bifacial 4 680
HL4R-BDV
435W JKM435N-54HL4R-BDV Tiger Neo, N-type, Dual glass, Bifacial  4 680
HL4-V
480W JKM480N-60HL4-V Tiger Neo, N-type, Mono-facial 1 728
485W JKM485N-60HL4-V Tiger Neo, N-type, Mono-facial 3 456
Power
Class PV Module Type Availability,
pieces
ASTRO N5s
425W CHSM54N(BF)-HC 425W Monofacial, MC4 1 872
435W CHSM54N(BF)-HC 435W Monofacial, MC4 / HCB40 11 232
425W CHSM54N(BLH)-HC 425W All Black, Monofacial, MC4 1 872
430W CHSM54N(BLH)-HC 430W All Black, Monofacial, MC4 3 744
480W CHSM60N(DG)(BF)/F-HC 480 N-type, Monofacial, MC4 / HCB40 12 960
485W CHSM60N(DG)(BF)/F-HC 485 N-type, Monofacial, MC4 / HCB40 12 960
485W CHSM60N(DG)/F-HC 485 N-type, Monofacial, MC4 12 960
ASTRO N7s
440W CHSM54RNs(DG)(BLH)/F-BH 440W N-type, All Black, Bifacial, MC4 11 232
445W CHSM54RNs(DG)(BLH)/F-BH 445W N-type, All Black, Bifacial, MC4 11 232
440W CHSM54RNs(DGT)(BLH)/F-BH 440W N-type, All Black, Bifacial, MC4 6 552
445W CHSM54RNs(DGT)(BLH)/F-BH 445W N-type, All Black, Bifacial, MC4 14 040
440W CHSM54RNs(DG)(BF)/F-BH 440W N-type, Bifacial, MC4 5 616
445W CHSM54RNs(DG)(BF)/F-BH 445W N-type, Bifacial, MC4 9 360
445W CHSM54RNs(DG)(BF)/F-BH 445W N-type, Bifacial, HCB40 5 616
450W CHSM54RNs(DG)(BF)/F-BH 450W N-type, Bifacial, MC4 9 360
455W CHSM54RNs(DG)(BF)/F-BH 455W N-type, Bifacial, MC4 3 744
ASTRO N5
580W CHSM72N(DG)/F-BH 580W N-type, Bifacial, Silver frame, HCB40 4 536
585W CHSM72N(DG)/F-BH 585W N-type, Bifacial, Silver frame, HCB40 3 240
Product Availability Report
Photon Energy Technology CEE s.r.o. +420 277 002 924
Karolinská 661/4, 186 00 Prague 8 sales@photonenergy.com
Czech Republic photonenergy.com 5/5
Power
Class PV Module Type Availability,
pieces
435W CS6R-435T N-type, Black frame 1 820
440W CS6R-440T N-type, Black frame 1 820
430W CS6R-430T N-type, Full Black 1 820
435W CS6R-435T N-type, Full Black 1 820
455W CS6.1-54TD 455W N-type, Black frame 1 680
460W CS6.1-54TD 460W N-type, Black frame 1 680
Power
Class PV Module Type Availability,
pieces
TWMND Type
430W TWMND-54HB430W N-type Monofacial Full Black, EVO2 1 872
435W TWMND-54HB435W N-type Monofacial Full Black, EVO2 8 424
435W TWMND-54HS435W N-type Monofacial Silver frame, EVO2 6 552
440W TWMND-54HS440W N-type Monofacial Black frame, EVO2 1 872
440W TWMND-54HS440W N-type Monofacial Silver frame, EVO2 936
485W TWMND-60HS485W N-type Monofacial Black frame, EVO2 14 880
585W TWMND-72HS585W N-type Monofacial Silver frame, MC4 8 060
590W TWMND-72HS590W N-type Monofacial Silver frame, MC4 8 680
TWMNH Type
435W TWMNH-48HC435W N-type Bifacial Full Black, EVO2 5 616
440W TWMNH-48HD440W N-type Bifacial Black frame, EVO2 1 872
440W TWMNH-48HD440W N-type Bifacial Black frame, MC4 11 232
445W TWMNH-48HD445W N-type Bifacial Black frame, EVO2 15 912
500W TWMNH-54HD500W N-type Bifacial Black frame, EVO2 12 096
615W TWMNH-66HD615W N-type Bifacial Silver frame, EVO2 2 880